2025 MS Camp Schedule

Wednesday, June 18"

6:30
7:00
7:15

Registration- take stuff to cabin
Come up with chants/snack- gym
Evening session

8:15 Small groups

9:15 Gym time/snack

9:30 Late night- camo night
10:15 Back to cabins for the night
10:30 Lights out

Thursday, June 19"

8:00 Breakfast

8:30 Quiet time

9:00 Morning session

9:45

Small groups

10:30 REC- water day

11:45 Get cleaned up/changed

12:00 Lunch (Choose your adventure sign ups)
1:00 Practice lip sync

2:00 Choose your adventure

3:00 Water time/free time

5:00 Cabin time

6:00 Dinner

6:30 Evening session

7:30  Small groups

8:30 Gym time/snack time

8:50 Late night- movie character night
9:45 Back to cabins

10:15 Lights out

Friday, June 20"

8:00 Breakfast

8:30 Quiet time

9:00 Morning session

9:45
10:30
11:45
12:00
1:00
3:00
4:00
5:00
6:00
6:30
7:30
8:30
8:45

Small groups

REC- unlock the box challenge
Get cleaned up/changed
Lunch (Choose your adventure sign ups)
Water time/free time

Choose your adventure 1
Choose your adventure 2
Cabin time

Dinner

Evening session

Small groups

Gym time/snack time

Late night- senior citizen night



9:45 Back to cabins
10:15 Lights out

Saturday, June 21st

8:00 Breakfast

8:30 Quiet time

9:00 Morning session

9:45 Small groups

10:30 REC- cardboard wars

11:30 Cabin clean up

12:00 Lunch

12:45 Group picture/announce winner
1:00 Pickup time



