2025 MS Camp Schedule

Wednesday, June 18 th	
6:30	Registration- take stuff to cabin
7:00	Come up with chants/snack- gym
7:15	Evening session
8:15	Small groups
9:15	•
	Late night- camo night
	Back to cabins for the night
10:30	Lights out
Thursday, June 19 th	
	Breakfast
	Quiet time
	Morning session
9:45	Small groups
	REC- water day
	Get cleaned up/changed
12:00	· •
1:00	, , ,
2:00	Choose your adventure
3:00	Water time/free time
5:00	Cabin time
6:00	Dinner
6:30	Evening session
7:30	Small groups
8:30	•
8:50	Late night- movie character night
9:45	
10:15	Lights out
Friday, June 20 th	
	Breakfast
8:30	
	Morning session
9:45	Small groups
10:30	REC- unlock the box challenge
11:45	Get cleaned up/changed
12:00	Lunch (Choose your adventure sign ups)
1:00	Water time/free time
3:00	Choose your adventure 1
4:00	Choose your adventure 2
5:00	Cabin time
6:00	Dinner
6:30	Evening session
7:30	Small groups
8:30	Gym time/snack time
8:45	Late night- senior citizen night

9:45 Back to cabins

10:15 Lights out

Saturday, June 21st

8:00 Breakfast

8:30 Quiet time

9:00 Morning session

9:45 Small groups 10:30 REC- cardboard wars

11:30 Cabin clean up

12:00 Lunch

12:45 Group picture/announce winner

1:00 Pickup time